
 

 

 

2026 Course dates:  

Hampshire Skills Bootcamp in Sales and Business Development 
*am- pm at a central location including graduation and lunch. 
Session Date  Location Time  
 1* Tuesday 20 Jan In person 09:00-16:30 
 2 Wednesday 28 Jan Online 09:00-14:00 
 3 Wednesday 04 Feb Online 09:00-14:00 
 4 Wednesday 11 Feb Online 09:00-14:00 
 5 Wednesday 18 Feb Online 09:00-14:00 
 6 Wednesday  25 Feb Online 09:00-14:00 
 7 Wednesday 04 March Online 09:00-14:00 
 8 Wednesday 11 March Online 09:00-14:00 
 9 Wednesday 18 March Online 09:00-14:00 
10 Wednesday 25 March Online 09:00-14:00 
11* Tuesday 31 March In person  09:00-16:30 


